2022 BK Track & Field Schedule

Friday, February 25" — FIRST DAY OF TRACK & FIELD PRACTICE!

Friday, March 11 — Bishop Kelly/Valllivue @ Middleton HS

Thursday, March 17" — Caldwell/Emmett/Vallivue @ BISHOP KELLY HS
OPTIONAL SPRING BREAK PRACTICES — March 21%t, 22", 23 @ 9AM
Friday, April 15t — Bishop Kelly/Vallivue/Columbia @ Emmett HS
Wednesday, April 6™ — Bishop Kelly/Caldwell @ Vallivue HS

Friday, April 8" — Middleton Invitational @ Middleton HS

Thursday, April 14" — Bishop Kelly/Emmett/Vallivue @ Columbia HS
Friday, APRIL 15% — NO PRACTICE ON GOOD FRIDAY

Monday, April 18" — NO PRACTICE ON EASTER MONDAY

Wednesday, April 20t — SIC JV Meet @ Caldwell HS

Friday & Saturday, April 22" & 23" — KNIGHT INVITE AT BISHOP KELLY HS
Wednesday, April 27™ — SIC JV Meet @ Vallivue HS

Friday April 29t — Skyview Invitational @ Skyview HS

Thursday, May 5" — Boise City Championships @ BISHOP KELLY HS
Wednesday, May 11t — JV District Championships @ Vallivue HS

Friday & Saturday, May 13™ & 14t — Varsity District Championships at Ridgevue HS

Friday & Saturday, May 20™ & 215t — 4A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS AT EAGLE HS



